C O N T R A - A N G L E S
PREMIUM SPECIAL SPECIAL ADVANCED ADVANCED BASIC
Titanium Titanium Titanium Titanium Stainless Stainless
• • • •
• • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • • •

S
C O N T R A - A N G L E S
MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX25m C1052001
• For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Push Button Chuck
• Stainless Steel Body
• Clean Head System
• Ball Bearing
• External Water Spray
• Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
Prophylaxis Handpiece
Straight Handpiece
MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX65m H1014001
• For HP burs (ø2.35), disposable
prophy angle
• Stainless Steel Body
• Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
• Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX57m C1054001
• For screw-in cups and brushes
• Stainless Steel Body
• 360° Rotation  • w/o Spray
• Paste Defense System
• External Water Spray
• Max Speed: 5,000 min-1
General Applications Handpiece
Basic
MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX22 C1129001
MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX15m C1053001
• For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Latch type
• External Water Spray
• Max Speed: 30,000 min-1
• For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Push Button Chuck
• Stainless Steel Body
• Clean Head System
• Ball Bearing
• External Water Spray
• Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
Endodontic Handpiece
MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX75m C1055001
• Miniature Head  • For engine files
• Stainless Steel Body
• 360° Rotation
• Push Button Chuck